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TECHNOLOGIES Partner

DISA

Cisco SW EA
Global Enterprise Modernization Software & Support (GEMSS) | Iron Bow Contacts

Iron Bow Sales and Customer Experience Team

Pre-Sales Post-Sales (CX) Program Management Leadership, Strategy

Jonathan Kuharske Joel Lindeman Monica Guevara Henry Tragle

CX Executive | Vice President Sales

.. ¥y Army/DISA/IC
%, 703-293-6765 | %, 703-405-0081 &, 703-462-6457 %, 571-235-7037

Jonathan.Kuharske@ironbow.com Joel.Lindeman@ironbow.com Monica.Guevara@ironbow.com Henry_Trag|e@ironbow_Com

Account Manager CX Operations Specialist

Mike Lydo Greg Stemberger
| CX & Licensing Manager CTO
<, 716-515-8547 — ¢, 703-293-6727
Mike.Lydo@ironbow.com Greg.Stemberger@ironbow.com

Michael Hart
CX Software Engineer

¢, 703-674-5229

Michael.Hart@ironbow.com
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